


Board Number RF Band Rx Data Rate2 Tx Data Rate1
Loop
Bandwidth
EVAL-ADF70XXMBZ2
Recommended - - -

Search for the best driver in these locations Search removable media Include this
location in the search Next >
Continue Anyway
Finish
Install from a list or specific location (Advanced) Next >
Search for the best driver in these locations Include this location in the search Next >
Continue Anyway
Finish
EVAL-ADF7021-VDB1Z BOM (450-470MHz using 920MHz VCO)
ADF7021-VDBxZ
Qty Name VALUE MFG PART# PART DESCRIPTION
EVAL-ADF7021-VDB2Z BOM
ADF7021-VDBZ
Qty Reference VALUE MFG PART# PART DESCRIPTION
1 U4   ADP3300ARTZ-3 LDO 3.0V
1 C1 2.7pF GRM1555C1H2R7CZ01D CAP 0402
1 C3 3.0pF GRM1555C1H3R0CZ01D CAP 0402
1 C2 8.2pF 500R07S8R2CV4T CAP 0402
1 C11 6.8nF GRM155R71E682KA01D CAP 0402
1 C39 100nF GRM155R61A104KA01D CAP 0402
1 C13 1.8nF ECJ-0EB1H182K CAP 0402
1 C34 10pF GRM1555C1H100JZ01D CAP 0402
8
C4 C7 C9 C16 C20 C25 C31
C38
10nF GRM155R71E103KA01D CAP CER 10000PF 25V 10% X7R 0402
4 C5 C10 C15 C19 100nF GRM155R61A104KA01D CAP CER .1UF 10V 10% X5R 0402
2 C29 C33 1uF GRM155R60J105ME19D CAP 0402
1 C17 22pF GRM1555C1H220JZ01D CAP CER 22PF 50V 5% C0G 0402
1 C8 220pF GRM1555C1H221JA01D CAP CER 220PF 50V 5% C0G 0402
1 C14 22nF ECJ-0EB1C223K CAP 0402
2 C6 C35 0.1uF GRM188R71C104KA01D CAP 0603
1 C21 10uF C0805C106K8PAC-TU CAPACITOR, 0805, 10UF, 10V, X5R
1 C22 NC NC NC
1 C23 3.9pF GJM1555C1H3R9CB01D CAP CER 3.9PF 50V C0G 0402
1 C24 NC NC NC
1 C30 22uF GRM21BR60J226ME39L CAP CER 22UF 6.3V 20% X5R 0805
1 J3   CTB5000/3 3 Pin Terminal Block (5mm Pitch)
1 J5     2 Pin Jumper
1 Y1   TXO812025LJ-19.68MHz-3.0R TXCO 19.68MHz 2.5ppm 5.0x3.2x1.3
1 J1   76342-307LF 14 Pin (7x2)  vertical card connector
1 l4 5.1nH 0402CS-5N1X-JLU Coilcraft 0402CS-5N1X-JLU
1 L5 6.8nH 0402CS-6N8X-JLU Coilcraft 0402CS-6N8X-JLU
1 L1 4.3nH 0402CS-4N3X-LU Coilcraft 0402CS-4N3X-LU
1 L2 8.7nH 0402CS-8N7X-LU Coilcraft 0402CS-8N7X-LU
1 R2 1.3k ERJ-2GEJ132X RES 0402
3 R5-7 180r ERJ-2GEJ181X RES 0402
1 R4 2.7k ERJ-2GEJ272X RES 0402
1 R13 390k ERJ-2GEJ394X RES 0402
1 R3 3.6k ERJ-2RKF362X RES 0402
1 R8 4.3r RC0402JR-074R3L RES 0402
1 R9 470R ERJ-2GEJ471X RES 0402
1 R10 0r RC0402JR-070RL RES 0603
1 U2   SEV-3V1738AP Low Voltage, Low PN VCO
1 U1   ADF7021-VBCPZ ISM Band TRX (Ext VCO)
1 J2   142-0701-851 CONN JACK END LAUNCH PC GOLD SMA